

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE Nos.W.P.Nos.3828, 8963, 9852 & 10051 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	17.03.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> The learned Government Pleader for Commercial Taxes appearing for the respondents seeks time. Post on 07.04.2026. B/o. KPV	